
2021 Publisher Contact Information

Grades K-8 ELA, SLA, ELD, SL and WL

Instructional Materials

(In Alphabetical Order)

Amplify Education

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Ray Rodriguez Title: VP of Sales, South Central
Street Address: 55 Washington St., Suite 800 City, State, Zip: Brooklyn, NY 11201

Phone Number: 210-683-1007 E-mail: southcentralss@amplify.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Katie Gentry-Funk Title: Senior Account Executive
Street Address: 404 Tulane Pl, NE City, State, Zip Albuquerque, NM 87106
Phone Number: 505-301-7382 E-mail: kgentry-funk@amplify.com

Benchmark Education

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Domenick Buck Title: RFP & Bid Coordinator
Street Address: 145 Huguenot St. City, State, Zip: New Rochelle, NY 10801
Phone Number: 914-637-7200 E-mail: Dbuck@benchmarkeducation.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Kathy Trapp Title: Regional Sales Manager
Street Address: 145 Huguenot St. City, State, Zip: New Rochelle, NY 10801
Phone Number: 520-249-4072 E-Mail: ktrapp@benchmarkeducation.com

Carnegie Learning

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Renee Pait Title: Bids/Contracts Manager
Street Address: 501 Grant St., Ste 1075 City, State, Zip: Pittsburgh, PA 15219
Phone Number: 612-616-5084 E-mail: rpait@carnegielearning.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Erica Bearman Title: NM Account Executive
Street Address: 501 Grant St., Ste 1075 City, State, Zip: Pittsburgh, PA 15219
Phone Number: 505-250-7426 E-mail: ebearman@carnegielearning.com

1

mailto:southcentralss@amplify.com
mailto:kgentry-funk@amplify.com
mailto:Dbuck@benchmarkeducation.com
mailto:ktrapp@benchmarkeducation.com
mailto:ebearman@carnegielearning.com


Cengage Learning, Inc.

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Beverly M. Jones Title: Supervisor, Textbook Services &

Adoptions
Street Address: 5191 Natorp Blvd City, State, Zip: Mason, OH 45040
Phone Number: 800-543-0487 ext. 11532 E-mail: Bev.jones@cengage.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Sally Newcomb Title: Sr. Sales Consultant (K-12)
Street Address: 114 Doolittle City, State, Zip: Corrales, NM 87048
Phone Number: 505-401-3700 E-mail: Sally.newcomb@cengage.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Jennifer Choiniere Title: Southwest Regional Manager
Street Address: 1110 Pinewood Lane City, State, Zip: Seabrook, TX 77586
Phone Number: 281-415-5994 E-mail: Jennifer.choiniere@cengage.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Nancy Fite Title: Bid Specialist
Street Address: 5191 Natorp Blvd. City, State, Zip: Mason, OH 45040
Phone Number: 800-543-0487 #11510 E-mail: Nancy.fite@cengage.com

College Board (The)

REGIONAL OFFICE

Contact Name: Kyle Burgess       Title:   Senior Director, Business Strategy    
Street Address: 250 Vesey Street       City, State, Zip:    New York, NY 10281   
Phone Number:  212-649-8468     E-mail: kburgess@collegeboard.org

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name:

  Travis Goodwin     
Title:  Senior Director, SpringBoard & Pre-AP

Sales    
Street Address:   250 Vesey Street     City, State, Zip:   New York, NY 10281     
Phone Number:   979-739-7232      E-mail: tgoodwin@collegeboard.org

Edinumen USA

REGIONAL OFFICE

Contact Name: Jennie Lasley Title: Sales Rep
Street Address: 4022 Las Vegas Dr.      City, State, Zip: El Paso, TX 79902
Phone Number: 915-449-6625 E-mail: jennielrcs@gmail.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Dino Coronado Title: Sales Rep
Street Address: PO Box 1183 City, State, Zip: Clint, TX 79836
Phone Number: 915-526-8459 E-mail: drdinoc@gmail.com
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Edmentum

REGIONAL OFFICE

Contact Name: Lily Flores Title: State & Federal Project Manager

Street Address: 5600 W 83rd St. Ste 300,
8300 Tower

City, State, Zip: Bloomington, MN 55437

Phone Number: 214-294-9688 E-mail: lilly.flores@edmentum.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Heather Whatley Title: NM Virtual Education Solutions Cnsltnt

Street Address: 5600 W 83rd St. Ste 300,
8300 Tower

City, State, Zip: Bloomington, MN 55437

Phone Number: 952-607-4982 E-mail: heather.whatley@edmentum.com

EPS Learning

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Brent Goodman Title: Bids & Contracts Manager
Street Address: 4800 Hampden Lane, Suite 560 City, State, Zip: Nashua, NH 03063

Phone Number: (603) 579-3437 E-mail: Brent.Goodman@epslearning.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Karen Howard Title: Account Executive
Street Address: 4800 Hampden Lane, Suite 560 City, State, Zip: Bethesda, MD 20814-2930

Phone Number: 480-790-1788 E-mail: Karen.Howard@epslearning.com

Follett School Solutions

REGIONAL OFFICE

Contact Name: Melissa Werve Title: Bid Specialist

Street Address: 1340 Ridgeview Dr. City, State, Zip: McHenry, IL 60050

Phone Number: 877-899-8550 E-mail: fssbidadmin@follett.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Hal Rubel Title: Inside Sales Consultant

Street Address: 1340 Ridgeview Dr. City, State, Zip: McHenry, IL 60050

Phone Number: 877-899-8550 ext. 46320 E-mail: hrubel@follett.com

3

mailto:lilly.flores@edmentum.com
mailto:heather.whatley@edmentum.com
mailto:jennifer.apt@schoolspecialty.com
mailto:Karen.Howard@schoolspecialty.com
mailto:hrubel@follett.com


Fundations - Wilson Language Training

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: John Bluthardt Title: Proposal Director
Street Address: 47 Old Webster Rd. City, State, Zip: Oxford, MA 01540

Phone Number: 508-368-1435 E-mail: jbluthardt@wilsonglanguage.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Misty Castillo Title: Literacy Specialist
Street Address: 9304 E. Monte Ave. City, State, Zip: Mesa, AZ 85209

Phone Number: 480-292-3351 E-mail: mcastillo@wilsonlanguage.com

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Company

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Liza Marshall Title: Lead Business Desk Specialist
Street Address: 2700 La Frontera Blvd, Ste

100
City, State, Zip: Round Rock, TX 78681

Phone Number: 512-795-3332 E-mail: Liza.marshall@hmhco.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE

Contact Name: Mica McCreary Title: Account Executive (>5K district enrollment)
Street Address: 2700 La Frontera Boulevard,

Suite 100
City, State, Zip: Round Rock, TX 78681

Phone Number: 505-980-8015 E-mail: Mica.McCreary@hmhco.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE

Contact Name: Christopher Benedict Title: Account Executive (<5K district enrollment)
Street Address: 2700 La Frontera Boulevard,

Suite 100
City, State, Zip: Round Rock, TX 78681

Phone Number: 737-259-7898 E-mail: Christopher.Benedict@hmhco.com

Imagination Station Inc. (iStation)

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Monika Flood Title: Chief Financial Officer
Street Address: 8150 Central Expwy, Ste 2000 City, State, Zip: Dallas, TX 75206
Phone Number: 214-237-9300 E-mail: proposals@istation.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Kelly Schatz Title: Sales Account Executive
Street Address: 8150 Central Expwy, Ste 2000 City, State, Zip: Dallas, TX 75206
Phone Number: 505-238-9396 E-mail: kschatz@istation.com
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John Wiley & Sons

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Amy Fandrei Title: Associate Publisher
Street Address: 9200 Keystone Crsng, Ste 800 City, State, Zip: Indianapolis, IN 46240
Phone Number: 317-572-3117 E-mail: afandrei@wiley.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: TBD Title:
Street Address: City, State, Zip:
Phone Number: E-mail:

Learning A-Z

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Customer Service Title:

Street Address: 17855 Dallas Prkwy, Ste. 400 City, State, Zip: Dallas, TX 75287
Phone Number: 800-547-6747 E-mail: support@learninga-z.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Sales Title:
Street Address: 1840 E. River Rd. Ste. 320 City, State, Zip: Tucson, AZ 85718
Phone Number: 866-889-3729 E-mail: LearningA-ZSales@learninga-z.com

Learning Without Tears

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Lori Wilson Title: Adoptions Manager

Street Address: 8001 MacArthur Blvd City, State, Zip: Cabin John, MD 20818
Phone Number: 301-841-9428 E-mail: lori.wilson@lwtears.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Judy Quick Title: Territory Manager
Street Address: City, State, Zip:
Phone Number: 714-960-9295 E-mail: jquick@theschooltechpeople.com

LearnZillion

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Michael Bullock Title: Account Executive
Street Address: 8860 E. Chaparral Rd City, State, Zip: Scottsdale, AZ 85250
Phone Number: 480-347-6008 E-mail: michael.bullock@imaginelearning.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Michael Bullock Title: Account Executive
Street Address: 8860 E. Chaparral Rd City, State, Zip: Scottsdale, AZ 85250
Phone Number: 480-347-6008 E-mail: michael.bullock@imaginelearning.com
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Lexia Learning

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Elijah Bryant Title: Account Executive

Street Address: 300 Baker Ave., Ste. 320 City, State, Zip: Concord, MA 01742
Phone Number: 505-270-8209 E-mail: elijah.bryant@lexialearning.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Amy Searcy Title: Account Manager
Street Address: 300 Baker Ave., Ste. 320 City, State, Zip: Concord, MA 01742
Phone Number: 210-793-5632 E-mail: amy.searcy@lexialearning.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Lila Wooten Title: Senior Account Manager
Street Address: 300 Baker Ave., Ste 320 City, State, Zip: Concord, MA 01742
Phone Number: 205-234-5930 E-mail: lila.wooten@lexialearning.com

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Lisa Tullos Title: Bids & Contracts Specialist
Street Address: 8787 Orion Place City, State, Zip: Columbus, OH 43240
Phone Number: 614-430-4692 E-mail: l isa.tullos@mheducation.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Aaron Springer Title: Sales Representative
Street Address: 6100 Mosquero Pl NW City, State, Zip: Albuquerque, NM 87120
Phone Number: 505-220-3146 E-mail: aaron.springer@mheducation.com

M.T. Becker

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Mark G. Becket Title: Co-Publisher
Street Address: 1901 Cielo Oeste Pl NW City, State, Zip: Albuquerque, NM 87120
Phone Number: 248-247-4132 E-mail: mtbecker2016@gmail.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Mark G. Becket Title: Co-Publisher
Street Address: 1901 Cielo Oeste Pl NW City, State, Zip: Albuquerque, NM 87120
Phone Number: 248-247-4132 E-mail: mtbecker2016@gmail.com

Open Up Resources

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Lynda English Title: Lead RFP Director
Street Address: City, State, Zip:

Phone Number: 412-260-0197 E-mail: proposals@openup.org
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Christina Magee Title: Regional Development Manager
Street Address: City, State, Zip:

Phone Number: 516-617-2571 E-mail: christina.magee@openup.org

Savvas Learning
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REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Sandra Covey Title: Adoption Specialist
Street Address: 3100 Sanders Rd., Ste. 302 City, State, Zip: Northbrook, IL 60062
Phone Number: 847-716-0512 E-mail: sandra.covey@savvas.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Michael Miller Title: Account General Manager – NM
Street Address: 11 Avenida De Mercedes City, State, Zip: Santa Fe, NM 87506
Phone Number: 505-365-3582 E-mail: michael.miller3@savvas.com

Scholastic

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Pamela Erhart Title: Director, RFP Department
Street Address: 557 Broadway City, State, Zip: New York, NY 10012
Phone Number: 203-797-3846 E-mail: rfp-scholastic@scholastic.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Title:
Street Address: City, State, Zip:
Phone Number: E-mail:

ThinkCERCA

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Eileen Murphy Title: CEO
Street Address: 980 N. Michigan Ste 1400 City, State, Zip: Chicago, IL 60611
Phone Number: 224-412-3722 E-mail: Eileen@thinkcerca.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Eileen Murphy Title: CEO
Street Address: 980 N. Michigan Ste 1400 City, State, Zip: Chicago, IL 60611
Phone Number: 224-412-3722 E-mail: Eileen@thinkcerca.com

Vista Higher Learning

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Jimmy Moorhead Title: Regional Manager
Street Address: City, State, Zip:
Phone Number: 857-268-2075 E-mail:

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Charlie Hanchett Title: Regional Manager
Street Address: 500 Boylston St., #602 City, State, Zip: Boston, MA 02116
Phone Number: 617-426-4910 E-mail: chanchett@vistahigherlearning.com

7

mailto:sandra.covey@savvas.com
mailto:michael.miller3@savvas.com
mailto:Eileen@thinkcerca.com
mailto:Eileen@thinkcerca.com
mailto:chanchett@vistahigherlearning.com


Voyager Sopris Learning, Inc.

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Customer Service Title:
Street Address: 17855 Dallas Pkwy, Ste 400 City, State, Zip: Dallas, TX 75287
Phone Number: 800-547-6747 E-mail: customerservice@voyagersopris.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Sales/Order Entry Title:
Street Address: 17855 Dallas Pkwy, Ste 400 City, State, Zip: Dallas, TX 75287
Phone Number: 800-547-6747 E-mail: order.entry@voyagersopris.com

Zaner-Bloser

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Laureen Reynolds Title: Bids and Contracts Project Manager
Street Address: 1400 Goodale Blvd., Ste. 200 City, State, Zip: Columbus, OH 43212

Phone Number: 614-487-2636 E-mail: laureen.reynolds@zaner-bloser.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Chris Mills Title: NM Sales Representative
Street Address: 1400 Goodale Blvd., Ste. 200 City, State, Zip: Columbus, OH 43212
Phone Number: 614-487-2231 E-mail: chris.mills@zaner-bloser.com
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